
Horden Nursery School Spring/Summer Term 2019 Dates for your Diary 

Date Event Information 
Tues 5th March Pancake Day in Nursery  

Thurs 7th March World Book Day We will be celebrating World Book Day by dressing up as a 
favourite character. Parents will be invited to join us for a 
storytelling session with their child. (Further details to follow) 

Tues 12th March Our Hatching Chicks Experience 
will begin………. 

Please visit our hatching area with your child and keep up to 
date with our Chick Diary on our Facebook page. 

Fri 15th March Red Nose Day We will be raising money for this vital charity. All donations 
are welcome. Children are able to attend in non-uniform and 
we will be taking part in lots of fun events. 

Wed 20th March Holi Festival of Colour- Hindu 
Festival 

Children will learn about the Hindu festival that marks the 
beginning of Spring. They will take part in lots of colourful 
experiences and look at how people celebrate this event. 

Mon 25th March Purple Group Parents Meetings Look out for appointment sheets. 
 

Tues 26th March Our Hatching Ducks Experience 
will begin………. 

Please visit our hatching area with your child and keep up to 
date with our Duck Diary on our Facebook page. 

Tues 26th March Green Group Parents Meetings Look out for appointment sheets. 
 

Thurs 28th March Blue Group Parents Meetings Look out for appointment sheets. 
 

Fri 29th March Mother’s Day Morning and 
Afternoon Tea 

To celebrate Mother’s Day we are inviting all special ladies to 
nursery for a beautiful tea. Look out for your invitation……. 

Tues 2nd April Two Year Old Parents Meetings Look out for appointment sheets. 

Thurs 4th April Easter Half Term Holiday We return to school on Tuesday 23rd April 

Fri 5th April Staff Training Day Nursery will be closed- Have a lovely Easter 

Tues 23rd April Nursery Re-opens  

Fri 24th May Nursery closes for Half Term 
Holiday 

We return to school on Monday 3rd June 

Fri 14th June 

 

Father’s Day Celebration- ‘bacon 
butties’ and cakes will be served. 
Look out for your invitation…. 

We would like to invite the men who are special to the 
children into nursery to celebrate Father’s Day. Dads, 
grandads, uncles, brothers etc are all welcome. 

Fri 21st June 

  

Sponsored walk through the 
Dene- this will happen during the 
normal nursery session. 

All children will need to be  
accompanied by an adult. 

Week beginning 
Mon 1st July 

Parents Meetings for children 
remaining with us in September 
2019 

Times and dates will be confirmed closer to the time. 

Thurs 18th July 

  

 

Leavers Celebration- all children 
and their families who leave us to 
go to school in September are  
invited on the morning at 9.15am 

There will be no nursery session for children who return to 
nursery in  
September due to the Leavers  
Celebration (see event below) 

Thurs 18th July Annual Garden Party/Summer 
Fayre- 1.00pm 

All children welcome to attend with their family and friends 
 

Fri 19th July Magic Show 
Times to be confirmed 

All children will attend on the morning for our end of term 
magic show 

 


